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Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/02/2023

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2023

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

4/2023

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

4/2023

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

4/2023

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

4/2023

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

prevention = protect
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Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share

UBLIC SAFETY

on = gnforcement

Share Percent

5.32000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.79000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.60000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.28000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.52000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount
$4,319.55

$4,319.55
$0.00

$4,319.55

PSAP Amount
$4,699.90

$4,699.90
$0.00

$4,699.90

PSAP Amount
$2,919.94

$2,919.94
$0.00

$2,919.94

PSAP Amount
$3,471.36

$3,471.36
$0.00

$3,471.36

PSAP Amount
$3,668.51

$3,668.51
$0.00

$3,668.51

PSAP Amount



4/2023

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2023

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
4/2023

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
4/2023

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2023

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2023

$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

Total PSAP Share
$81,126.02

35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

19.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.10000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$28,950.90

$28,950.90
$0.00

$28,950.90

PSAP Amount
$5,348.87

$5,348.87
$0.00

$5,348.87

PSAP Amount
$2,818.75

$2,818.75
$0.00

$2,818.75

PSAP Amount
$15,749.37

$15,749.37
$0.00

$15,749.37

PSAP Amount
$6,662.34

$6,662.34
$0.00

$6,662.34

PSAP Amount
$2,516.53

$2,516.53
$0.00

$2,516.53



