

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/02/2023

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	5.32000%	\$4,319.55
			PSAP Total:	\$4,319.55
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,319.55
Brown County Co	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	5.79000%	\$4,699.90
			PSAP Total:	\$4,699.90
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,699.90
Central SD Comm	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	3.60000%	\$2,919.94
			PSAP Total:	\$2,919.94
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,919.94
Huron Police Dep	partment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	4.28000%	\$3,471.36
			PSAP Total:	\$3,471.36
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,471.36
Lincoln County C	communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	4.52000%	\$3,668.51
			PSAP Total:	\$3,668.51
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,668.51
Metro Communic	ations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

	4/2023	\$81,126.02	35.69000%	\$28,950.90
			PSAP Total:	\$28,950.90
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$28,950.90
Mitchell Police	e Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	6.59000%	\$5,348.87
			PSAP Total:	\$5,348.87
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,348.87
North Central I	Regional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	3.47000%	\$2,818.75
			PSAP Total:	\$2,818.75
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,818.75
Pennington Co	ounty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	19.41000%	\$15,749.37
			PSAP Total:	\$15,749.37
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$15,749.37
Watertown Pol	lice Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2023	\$81,126.02	8.21000%	\$6,662.34
			PSAP Total:	\$6,662.34
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.00 \$6,662.34
Winner Police	Department			
Winner Police	Department Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share		
Winner Police		Total PSAP Share \$81,126.02	Total Amount:	\$6,662.34
Winner Police	Reporting Period		Total Amount: Share Percent	\$6,662.34 PSAP Amount
Winner Police	Reporting Period		Total Amount: Share Percent 3.10000%	\$6,662.34 PSAP Amount \$2,516.53